Energy Industrial Company LLC certifies that the Model TSD Air Curtain shown herein is licensed to bear the AMCA Seal for Air
Performance. The ratings shown are based on tests and procedures performed in accordance with AMCA Publication 211 and comply
with the requirements of the AMCA Certified Ratings Program.
TSD
The TSD is typically used over dock doors, ground level doors or large openings in an industrial
environment. All industrial units are direct drive, which avoids misalignment of couplers and outboard
bearings and eliminates periodic belt replacement.
AT A GLANCE

at Nozzle
Avg. Outlet
Velocity
FPM
CFM
at Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP Weight (lbs)
TSD-1-48 4 48 6200 3881 5174 95.1% 3 1 3 342
TSD-1-60 5 60 5800 3006 4855 92% 2.1 1 3 380
TSD-1-72 6 72 5900 2891 5579 86.3% 2.5 1 3 400
TSD-2-96 8 96 6200 3881 10348 95.1% 6 2 3 681
TSD-2-108 9 108 6200 3402 10029 92% 5.1 2 3 719
TSD-2-120 10 120 5800 3006 9710 92% 4.2 2 3 757
TSD-2-132 11 132 5900 2943 10434 86.3% 4.6 2 3 777
TSD-2-144 12 144 5900 2891 11158 86.3% 5 2 3 797
TSD-3-144 12 144 6200 3881 15522 95.1% 9 3 3 1020
TSD-3-156 13 156 6200 3551 15203 92% 8.1 3 3 1058
TSD-3-168 14 168 6200 3465 15927 86.3% 8.5 3 3 1078
TSD-3-180 15 180 6200 3200 15608 86.3% 7.6 3 3 1116
TSD-3-192 16 192 6200 3145 16332 86.3% 8 3 3 1136
TSD-4-192 16 192 6200 3881 20696 95.1% 12 4 3 1359
TSD-3-204 17 204 5900 2925 16013 86.3% 7.1 3 3 1174
TSD-4-204 17 204 6200 3630 20377 92% 11.1 4 3 1397
TSD-3-216 18 216 5900 2891 16737 86.3% 7.5 3 3 1194
TSD-4-216 18 216 6200 3559 21101 86.3% 11.5 4 3 1417
TSD-4-228 19 228 6200 3346 20782 86.3% 10.6 4 3 1455
TSD-4-240 20 240 6200 3295 21506 86.3% 11 4 3 1475
TSD-5-240 20 240 6200 3881 25870 95.1% 15 5 3 1698
TSD-4-252 21 252 6200 3112 21187 86.3% 10.1 4 3 1513
TSD  |  PERFORMANCE
TSD   |   Three-Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 208 240 480 575
Amp draw per motor 13.1 12.2 6.1 5.0